Rev 1.0
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2020 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                     DIO5060• Rev. 1.0
DIO5060
Standalone 1-Cell 500mA Linear Battery Charger with
PowerPath, 1mA Termination and ＜1uA Battery Leakage
Features
 Input Rating of 28V

 Portable navigation devices
 Low-power handheld device
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking  TA Package
DIO5060A420CN10 FVAA Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO5060A440CN10 FVAC Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO5060A445CN10 FVAD Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO5060
www.dioo.com                                                         © 2020 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                   DIO5060• Rev.1.0
S
ta
n
d